POWER DISTRIBUTION AND PROTECTION
Panelboards and Loadcentres
Easy Selection Guide
NHP Electrical Engineering Products
1300 NHP NHP
0800 NHP NHP
nhp.com.au
nhp-nz.comNZ

Capacity
Model
Size
Height
(mm)
No Main Switch
Catalogue No.
160A Main Switch
Catalogue No.
250A Main Switch
Catalogue No.
160A MCCB
Catalogue No.
200A MCCB
Catalogue No.
24 3 648 COE-24-LG COE-24M160-LG COE-24M250-LG COE-24MCCB160-LG COE-24MCCB200-LG
36 4 864 COE-36-LG COE-36M160-LG COE-36M250-LG COE-36MCCB160-LG COE-36MCCB200-LG
48 4 864 COE-48-LG COE-48M160-LG COE-48M250-LG COE-48MCCB160-LG COE-48MCCB200-LG
60 5 1080 COE-60-LG COE-60M160-LG COE-60M250-LG COE-60MCCB160-LG COE-60MCCB200-LG
84 6 1296 COE-84-LG COE-84M160-LG COE-84M250-LG COE-84MCCB160-LG COE-84MCCB200-LG
Width 530mm Depth 153mm includes door (20mm)
Item Pole Capacity Module Size Height (mm) Catalogue No.
Accessory modules
21 2 432 COEACC-21-LG
42 2 432 COEACC-42-LG
63 3 648 COEACC-63-LG
Accessory module-blank escutcheon
- 2 432 COEACC-3ME-LG
- 3 648 COEACC-3ME-LG
Flush kits

Capacity
Module
Size
Height
(mm)
No Main Switch
Catalogue No.
160A Main Switch
Catalogue No.
250A Main Switch
Catalogue No.
160A MCCB
Catalogue No.
200A MCCB
Catalogue No.
24 3 648 CPL-24-G CPL-24M160-G CPL-24M250-G CPL-24MCCB160-G CPL-24MCCB200-G
36 4 864 CPL-36-G CPL-36M160-G CPL-36M250-G CPL-36MCCB160-G CPL-36MCCB200-G
48 4 864 CPL-48-G CPL-48M160-G CPL-48M250-G CPL-48MCCB160-G CPL-48MCCB200-G
60 5 1080 CPL-60-G CPL-60M160-G CPL-60M250-G CPL-60MCCB160-G CPL-60MCCB200-G
72 6 1296 CPL-72-G - CPL-72M250-G CPL-72MCCB160-G CPL-72MCCB200-G
84 6 1296 CPL-84-G - CPL-84M250-G CPL-84MCCB160-G CPL-84MCCB200-G
96 7 1512 CPL-96-G - CPL-96M250-G CPL-96MCCB160-G CPL-96MCCB200-G
Colour Grey
• IP42 (optional IP52 kit)
• 1.6mm steel
• 250A busbar rating (optional 400A)

Capacity
Module
Size
Height
(mm)
No Main Switch
Catalogue No.
160A Main Switch
Catalogue No.
250A Main Switch
Catalogue No.
160A MCCB
 Catalogue No.
200A MCCB
Catalogue No.
24 3 648 CPL-24-O CPL-24M160-O CPL-24M250-O CPL-24MCCB160-O CPL-24MCCB200-O
36 4 864 CPL-36-O CPL-36M160-O CPL-36M250-O CPL-36MCCB160-O CPL-36MCCB200-O
48 4 864 CPL-48-O CPL-48M160-O CPL-48M250-O CPL-48MCCB160-O CPL-48MCCB200-O
60 5 1080 CPL-60-O CPL-60M160-O CPL-60M250-O CPL-60MCCB160-O CPL-60MCCB200-O
72 6 1296 CPL-72-O - CPL-72M250-O CPL-72MCCB160-O CPL-72MCCB200-O
84 6 1296 CPL-84-O - CPL-84M250-O CPL-84MCCB160-O CPL-84MCCB200-O
96 7 1512 CPL-96-O - CPL-96M250-O CPL-96MCCB160-O CPL-96MCCB200-O
Width 600mm Depth 200mm includes door (20mm)
Colour Orange
10
Pole Capacity Module Size Height (mm) Catalogue No. Grey Catalogue No. Orange
DIN Cut-out
24 2 432 CPLACC-24-G CPLACC-24-O
48 2 432 CPLACC-48-G CPLACC-48-O
72 3 648 CPLACC-72-G CPLACC-72-O
With-out Escutcheon
- 2 432 CPLACC-2M-G CPLACC-2M-O
- 3 648 CPLACC-3M-G CPLACC-3M-O
With Blank Escutcheon
- 2 432 CPLACC-2ME-G CPLACC-2ME-O
- 3 648 CPLACC-3ME-G CPLACC-3ME-O
- 4 864 CPLACC-4ME-G CPLACC-4ME-O
- 5 1080 CPLACC-5ME-G CPLACC-5ME-O
- 6 1296 CPLACC-6ME-G CPLACC-6ME-O
- 7 1512 CPLACC-7ME-G CPLACC-7ME-O
- 8 1728 CPLACC-8ME-G CPLACC-8ME-O
- 9 1944 CPLACC-9ME-G CPLACC-9ME-O
Gear Trays
Description Module Size Height (mm) Catalogue No.
White gear tray 0.5 108 CELAGMS05
White gear tray 1 216 CELAGMS1
White gear tray 2 432 CELAGMS2
White gear tray 3 648 CELAGMS3
Concept Plus Accessories
Description Catalogue No.
Main-Switch Kits
Isolator switch kit 160A 3P CEL3160
Isolator switch kit 250A 3P CEL3250
MCCB S160NJ main switch kit 3P–NC (Adjustable 100-160A) CELMCCB3160
MCCB S250NJ main switch kit 3P–NC (Adjustable 160-200A) CELMCCB3200
MCCB S160NJ main switch kit 3P–GB (Adjustable 100-160A) CELMCCB3160GB
MCCB S250NJ main switch kit 3P–GB (Adjustable 160-200A) CELMCCB3200GB

Capacity
Module
Size
Height
(mm)
No Main Switch
Catalogue No.
160A Main Switch
Catalogue No.
250A Main Switch
Catalogue No.
160A MCCB
Catalogue No.
200A MCCB
Catalogue No.
24 3 648 CPR-24-G CPR-24M160-G CPR-24M250-G CPR-24MCCB160-G CPR-24MCCB200-G
36 4 864 CPR-36-G CPR-36M160-G CPR-36M250-G CPR-36MCCB160-G CPR-36MCCB200-G
48 4 864 CPR-48-G CPR-48M160-G CPR-48M250-G CPR-48MCCB160-G CPR-48MCCB200-G
60 5 1080 CPR-60-G CPR-60M160-G CPR-60M250-G CPR-60MCCB160-G CPR-60MCCB200-G
72 6 1296 CPR-72-G - CPR-72M250-G CPR-72MCCB160-G CPR-72MCCB200-G
84 6 1296 CPR-84-G - CPR-84M250-G CPR-84MCCB160-G CPR-84MCCB200-G
96 7 1512 CPR-96-G - CPR-96M250-G CPR-96MCCB160-G CPR-96MCCB200-G
Colour: orange
Pole
Capacity
Module
Size
Height
(mm)
No Main Switch
Catalogue No.
160A Main Switch
Catalogue No.
250A Main Switch
Catalogue No.
160A MCCB
Catalogue No.
200A MCCB
Catalogue No.
24 3 648 CPR-24-O CPR-24M160-O CPR-24M250-O CPR-24MCCB160-O CPR-24MCCB200-O
36 4 864 CPR-36-O CPR-36M160-O CPR-36M250-O CPR-36MCCB160-O CPR-36MCCB200-O
48 4 864 CPR-48-O CPR-48M160-O CPR-48M250-O CPR-48MCCB160-O CPR-48MCCB200-O
60 5 1080 CPR-60-O CPR-60M160-O CPR-60M250-O CPR-60MCCB160-O CPR-60MCCB200-O
72 6 1296 CPR-72-O - CPR-72M250-O CPR-72MCCB160-O CPR-72MCCB200-O
84 6 1296 CPR-84-O - CPR-84M250-O CPR-84MCCB160-O CPR-84MCCB200-O
96 7 1512 CPR-96-O - CPR-96M250-O CPR-96MCCB160-O CPR-96MCCB200-O
Width 600mm Depth 240mm includes door (20mm)
• IP66
• 1.6mm steel
• Fully welded construction
• Hinged escutcheon standard
• Door handle 3 point locking
• Suits Din-T  MCB and RCDs
• MCCB chassis option
• Dual earth and neutral bars fitted
•  Full range of accessory modules available (432mm to 1944mm)
• Stainless enclosure option
• Grey or orange
15
Concept Premier Accessory modules
Pole Capacity Module Size Height (mm) Catalogue No. Grey Catalogue No. Orange
DIN Cut-out
24 2 432 CPRACC-24-G CPRACC-24-O
48 2 432 CPRACC-48-G CPRACC-48-O
72 3 648 CPRACC-72-G CPRACC-72-O
With-out Escutcheon
- 2 432 CPRACC-2M-G CPRACC-2M-O
- 3 648 CPRACC-3M-G CPRACC-3M-O
With Blank Escutcheon
- 2 432 CPRACC-2ME-G CPRACC-2ME-O
- 3 648 CPRACC-3ME-G CPRACC-3ME-O
- 4 864 CPRACC-4ME-G CPRACC-4ME-O
- 5 1080 CPRACC-5ME-G CPRACC-5ME-O
- 6 1296 CPRACC-6ME-G CPRACC-6ME-O
- 7 1512 CPRACC-7ME-G CPRACC-7ME-O
- 8 1728 CPRACC-8ME-G CPRACC-8ME-O
- 9 1944 CPRACC-9ME-G CPRACC-9ME-O
Width 600mm  Depth 240mm includes door (20mm)
Description Modules Size Height (mm) Catalogue No.
Gear Trays
White gear tray 0.5 108 CELAGMS05
White gear tray 1 216 CELAGMS1
White gear tray 2 432 CELAGMS2
White gear tray 3 648 CELAGMS3
Description Catalogue No.
E/N KITS to Suit Accessory Modules
24way 250A earth & neutral kit CELEN24
36way 250A earth & neutral kit CELEN36
48way 250A earth & neutral kit CELEN48
60way 250Aearth & neutral kit CELEN60
72way 250A earth & neutral kit CELEN72
84way 250A earth & neutral kit CELEN84
96way 250A earth & neutral kit CELEN96
16
Concept Premier Accessories
Description Catalogue No.
Main-switch kits

door and escutcheon
for lockoff devices and
accessory options 90mm
Extra DIN rail
space 9 +9
Knockouts
- pole fillers
not required
L PAD lockable
door handle
IP66 seal
Earth stud
19
Din-T (NC chassis)
Pole Capacity Box Size Height (mm) Catalogue No.
18 2 1000 CTD18O
24 2 1000 CTD24O
36 2 1000 CTD36O
48 2 1000 CTD48O
60 3 1500 CTD60O
72 3 1500 CTD72O
84 3 1500 CTD84O
96 3 1500 CTD96O
For stainless steel replace “O” with “SS” in Cat. No. codes.
XA chassis
18 3 1000 CTX18O
24 3 1000 CTX24O
36 3 1000 CTX36O
48 4 1000 CTX48O
60 4 1500 CTX60O
72 4 2000 CTX72O
For stainless steel replace “O” with “SS” in Cat. No. codes.
Item Pole Capacity Box Size Height (mm) Catalogue No.
Accessory modules 18 1 500 CTACCO
24 1 500 CTACC24HO

•  Transparent or white door
•  Supplied complete with buscomb
Surface mount
Pole
Capacity
No. of
Rows
Neutral
Bar
Earth
Bar
Transparent door
Catalogue No. 1)
White door
Catalogue No. 1)
12 1 5/3/3 12 CSB12ST CSB12SW
18 1 9/3/3/3 18 CSB18ST CSB18SW
24 2 10/3/3/3/3 24 CSB24ST CSB24SW
36 3 12/12/12 36 CSB36ST CSB36SW
Flush mount
12 1 5/3/3 12 CSB12FT CSB12FW
18 1 9/3/3/3 18 CSB18FT CSB18FW
24 2 10/3/3/3/3 24 CSB24FT CSB24FW
36 3 12/12/12 36 CSB36FT CSB36FW
Insulated Loadcentres
IP43 Insulated Loadcentres
Pole capacity Description Catalogue No. 1)
4 Surface mounting ILC4S

Metal Loadcentres Din-T:
•  Suitable for Din-T series circuit breakers up to 125A
• Suits Din-T6, 10, 10H and 15 MCBs
• Supplied with earth and neutral bars, schedule label
• DIN rail fitted
• Surface mount enclosures (without door)
Pole
Capacity
Enclosure
Catalogue No.
Flush Escutcheon
Catalogue No.
Door
Catalogue No.
8 NLC8S NLC8FE LD6/8
12 NLC12S NLC12FE LD9/12
15 NLC15S NLC15FE LD12/15
18 NLC18S NLC18FE LD15/18
21 NLC21S NLC21FE LD18/21
24 NLC24S – –
Description Catalogue No.
Locking kit includes bracket and fasteners (CL001) DSLK
Accessories
23